XGS-6350-24X4C
1
Powerful 100Gbps Solution for All Long-Reach Networks
PLANET XGS-6350-24X4C is a high performance Layer 3 Managed Switch that
meets the next generation Metro, Data Center, Campus and Enterprise network
requirements. It has high-density 24 10G SFP+ and 4 40G/100GbE QSFP28 fiber
interfaces delivered in a 1RU rugged case.
The XGS-6350-24X4C comes with the complete Layer 3 managed function with

Temperature: -40 ~ 80 degrees C
Relative Humidity: 5 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
XGS-6350-24X4C Layer 3 24-Port 10G SFP+ + 4-Port 100G QSFP28 Managed Switch
Related Products
XGS-6350-12X8TR Layer 3 12-Port 10G SFP+ + 8-Port 10/100/1000T Managed Switch with Dual 100~240V AC Redundant Power
XGS3-42000R 4-Slot Layer 3 IPv6/IPv4 Routing Chassis Switch
SGS-6341-16S8C4XR
Layer 3 16-Port 100/1000X SFP + 8-Port Gigabit TP/SFP + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Stackable Managed Switch
(100~240V AC, 12V DC)
XT-705A 10G/5G/2.5G/1G/100M Copper to 10GBASE-X SFP+ Media Converter
CB-DASFP-0.5M/2M 10G SFP+ Directly-attached Copper Cable (0.5/2M in length)
Available Modules for XGS-6350-24X4C
Model DDM Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
QSFP-40G-SR4 YES 40G MPO/MTP Multi Mode
100m (OM3)
150m (OM4)
850nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
QSFP-40G-LR4 YES 40G LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
Model DDM Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
QSFP-100G-SR4 YES 100G MPO Multi Mode
100m (OM3)
150m (OM4)
850nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
QSFP-100G-LR4 YES 100G LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm 0 ~ 70 degrees C
Model DDM Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MTB-RJ - 10G Copper - 30m - 0 ~ 70 degrees C
MTB-SR YES 10G LC Multi Mode Up to 300m 850nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LR YES 10G LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C